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Kenmore Town Green  Planholders List

Project Information

Project Name  : Kenmore Town Green

Project Hosted By :

City of Kenmore

ARCWA_15-C1462 : Project 18120 - 68th Ave. NE PO Box 82607

Project Type  : Public Kenmore Washington USA 98028

425-398-8900

EmailFaxPhone (W)AddressRecipient

3 Kings Environmental, Inc.Company Name 

Tammra Webb P.O. Box 2801311 SE Grace 

Ave.

estimating@3kingsinc.com360-666-8202360-666-546498604WashingtonBattle Ground

A-1 Landscaping and ConstructionCompany Name 

Naeem Iqbal 20607 State Route 9 SE bid@a1land.com425-489-0222425-402-990098296-8316WashingtonSnohomish

Trade(s) : General Contractor00999

General Contractor01000

ARC Document SolutionsCompany Name 

Bid Services www.e-arc.com/wa/seattle seattle.bid.services@e-arc.c

om

206-622-6712206-622-6000-WashingtonPacific Northwest

Blue BookCompany Name 

Daedri Peters P.O. Box 500 daedream@rocketmail.com800-431-258410535New YorkJefferson Valley

C.A. Carey CorporationCompany Name 

Melody Shew 537 NW Locust StreetP.O. Box 

1006

mel@cacarey.com425.392.6916425.392.801698027WashingtonIssaquah

CDK Construction ServicesCompany Name 

John Coy 26231 NE 165th St.PO Box 

1767

johncoy@cdkconstruction.co

m

425.844.2025425.788.844198019WashingtonDuvall

City of KenmoreCompany Name 

Deborah Bent 18120 - 68th Ave. NEPO Box 

82607

dbent@kenmorewa.gov425-481-3236425-398-890098028WashingtonKenmore

CMDGROUPCompany Name 

LAURA PENN 30 Technology Parkway South 

Ste 100

laura.penn@cmdgroup.com770209342830092GeorgiaNorcross

GCCCompany Name 

Nicholas Lupo 1525 E. Marine View Dr. nick.lupo@gcinc.com425551319898201WashingtonEverett

Heath NorthwestCompany Name 

Scott Parrott 727 S. 96th St. scottp@heathnorthwest.com206-623-1785206-623-310098108WashingtonSeattle

Hewitt Architects Inc.Company Name 

Reese Cowan Stewart 101 Stewart StreetSuite 200 rcowanstewart@hewittseattl

e.com

206-834-382798101WashingtonSeattle

iSqFtCompany Name 
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iSqFtCompany Name 

Brandon Carlin 235 9th Ave North oregon-washington@isqft.co

m

866-570-8187800-364-205998109WashingtonSeattle

Jansen Inc.Company Name 

Tasha Rogalski 1215 W Holly St Jansen@Jansen-Inc.com360-933-4254360-933-480798225WashingtonBellingham

McGraw-Hill Construction - CODCompany Name 

April Hamilton 200 SW Michigan St #100A april_hamilton@mcgraw-hill.

com

206-378-4741206-378-471598106WashingtonSeattle

Oregon Contractor Plan CenterCompany Name 

Brie Kidwell 14625 SE 82nd DrPO Box 477 brie@contractorplancenter.c

om

503-650-8273503-650-014897015OregonClackamas

Pellco ConstructionCompany Name 

Mike Pellitteri 13036 Beverly Park Road mikep@pellcoconstruction.c

om

425-776-2207425-776-233598275WashingtonMukilteo

Seattle Daily Journal of CommerceCompany Name 

Tim McDonald 83 Columbia St. tim.mcdonald@djc.com206-622-8416206-622-827298104WashingtonSeattle

SkywardCompany Name 

Glenda Reilly 15908 NE 10th Avenue glenda@skywardconstructio

n.com

360546162598642WashingtonRidgefield

Synergy Construction, Inc.Company Name 

Brian Bergstrom 14040 NE 181st StreetSuite 200 bbergstrom@synergyconstr

uction.com

4254880175425939526598072WashingtonWoodinville

Thomco ConstructionCompany Name 

Shana Rollins 13700 - 44th St. NE shanarollins@thomco.us425-377-9135425-377-913098258WashingtonLake Stevens

Western VenturesCompany Name 

Beth Moos 24306 - 58th Pl. W. bethm@westernventures.co

m

425-640-8020425-640-505098043WashingtonMountlake Terrace

Westwater Construction CompanyCompany Name 

Tom Caplis 16209 SE 173rd Place t-caplis@comcast.net425-254-8920425-277-313798058WashingtonRenton

End of Report
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